COF SUPERING OF	County of El Dorado						330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/
OFEL DORNO		Legislation Details					
File #:	09-0	456	Version: 1				
Туре:	Ager	nda Item		Status:		Approved	
File created:	4/2/2	2009		In contro	ol:	Board Of Supervisors	
On agenda:	4/21	/2009		Final ac	tion:	4/21/2009	
	Community Development Block Grant Planning and Technical Assistance General Allocation Grant 06 -STBG-2532; adopting the updated 2009 El Dorado County Continuum of Care Strategic Plan to end Homelessness, including the 2008 Homeless Count and Survey Results; and authorizing the submittal of same to the California State Department of Housing and Community Development to close out the Grant; and presentation of the 2008 El Dorado County Homeless Count and Survey Results by the consultant firm HomeBase, The Center for Common Concerns. Resolution 078-2009 FUNDING: State Community Development Block Grant.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	 A - HomeBase Homeless Count Presentation, 2. B - HomeBase Homeless Count Handout, 3. C-Homeless Count Staff Report and Executive Summary, 4. D - EDC Continuum of Care Strategic Plan, D1 - HomeBase Homeless Count Results Reports, 6. E - Resolution 078-2009 Amended 4-21- 09.pdf, 7. F - Public Hearing Notice 06-STBG-2532, 8. Power Point Presentation - El Dorado Homeless Count 						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Actio	on	Result
10/22/2013	1	Board C	of Supervisors		Арр	roved	Pass
9/17/2013	1	Board C	of Supervisors		Арр	roved	Pass